
RING #1 & #2
10:15AM +/-

Farm 
Credit

299

200 399

300

100

199

499

400 599

500

699

600 799

700

1 2 5 7 8 9 10

11

Only Rows in Yellow area are on ONLINE

899

800

1000

1199Inside Steffes Pavilion:
4000+ 

Small Items & Shop Equipment 
sell after hayracks

FOOD HERE!

Auction 
Offices

1099

3 64

1100

999

1000

N

S

EW

RING #4

Only Rows 
in Yellow 

area are on 
online

RING #2

RING #1

RING #3

12
1200

1299

Rings #2 #3 & #4 S
hayracks @ 9 AM

RING #1: 10AM  
Motorcycles

Rings #3: 10AM 
Guns & Ammo

St
eff

es
 O

ffi
ce

s

2017 Sportsman Auction Order:
9AM - Multiple Rings (Rings 2-4) on Hayracks of Tools, Smalls, Shop Equipment.   

Ring #4 will continue until finished with hayracks.
10AM – Ring #1 will start Online w/ Motorcycles on the concrete pad
10AM – Ring #3 will start Online w/ Guns, then continue on to Ammo & then Inside Pavilion
Approx. 10:15AM - Ring #1 will be on Row #1 of Travel Trailers & Motorhome 

Then on to Row 4 of Vehicles  
Then on to Row 5 of Boats & JetSki’s  
Then on to Row 8 of Enclosed Trailers & Utility Trailers 
Then on to Row 9 of Utility Tractors & Attachments

Approx. 10:15AM - Ring #2 will be on Row #2 of Mowers 
Then on to Row 3 of Mowers 
Then on to Row 6 of Mowers, Golf Carts & ATV’s 
Then on to Row 7 of UTV’s

Last to sell will be Row 10, 11 & 12 of Non Online Items
**all times are approximate

2017 SPORTSMAN AUCTION EVENT
SATURDAY, MAY 6, 2017

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Auctioneers will run multiple rings with live online bidding available on major equipment.  
There will be no loading assistance until 2:00PM on sale day. Cars and pickups may enter grounds at 12:00 Noon for self-loading.  

Registration, terms, and details at SteffesGroup.com. Contact auctioneers for owner information or changes at 319.385.2000.
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